Vermont Correctional Industries
Furniture Catalog
Northern State Correctional Facility
Newport, Vermont
Content Assembled by
Gerald Schartner, Correction Industries Supervisor and Randy Green, Inmate Auto Cad Specialist
Auto Cad Drawings by Randy Green, Inmate Auto Cad Specialist
Special Thanks to

Page 27
Work Environments (WE) Components
Pedestal Ordering Guide
NOTE: Locks available: see price list
Model # Description Wood Stain
WE/PE/11 Standard Pedestal -16"w x 24"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/21 Credenza Pedestal -16"w x 21"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/31 Standard Legal -19"w x 24"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/41 Credenza Legal -19"w x 21"d x 28"h /xx /xx
Model # Description Wood Stain
WE/PE/12 Standard Pedestal -16"w x 24"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/22 Credenza Pedestal -16"w x 21"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/32 Standard Legal -19"w x 24"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/42 Credenza Legal -19"w x 21"d x 28"h /xx /xx
Model # Description Wood Stain
WE/PE/13 Standard Pedestal -16"w x 24"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/23 Credenza Pedestal -16"w x 21"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/33 Standard Legal -19"w x 24"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/43 Credenza Legal -19"w x 21"d x 28"h /xx /xx
Model # Description Wood Stain
WE/PE/14 Standard Pedestal -16"w x 24"d x 25"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/24 Credenza Pedestal -16"w x 21"d x 25"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/34 Standard Legal -19"w x 24"d x 25"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/44 Credenza Legal -19"w x 21"d x 25"h /xx /xx
NOTE: This shorter pedestal only comes in Box/Box/File.  This pedestal is for those who like the total
height of their desk, work environment or tables to be 27 inches.
Model # Description Wood Stain
WE/PE/15 Standard Pedestal -16"w x 24"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/25 Credenza Pedestal -16"w x 21"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/35 Standard Legal -19"w x 24"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/PE/45 Credenza Legal -19"w x 21"d x 28"h /xx /xx
Vermont Correctional Industries
Furniture Catalog
Page 28
Work Environments (WE) Components
Pencil Drawer and Keyboard Tray Ordering Guide
Model # Description Wood Stain
WE/PD/01 Pencil Drawer 16"d x 18"w /xx /xx
WE/PD/02 Pencil Drawer 16"d x 24"w /xx /xx
Model # Description Wood Stain
WE/KB/01 Keyboard drawer 12"d x 21"w /xx /xx
WE/KB/02 Keyboard drawer 12"d x 27"w /xx /xx
Model # Description
WE/3G/18 Adjustable Keyboard Tray 12"d x 18"w
WE/3G/22 Adjustable Keyboard Tray 12"d x 22"w
NOTE: The WE/3G/22 adjustable keyboard can only be used on a corner top or a 30" deep top
Model # Description Wood Stain
WE/CW/01 Computer Workstation Leg 24"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/CW/02 Computer Workstation Leg 22"d x 28"h /xx /xx
WE/CW/03 Computer Workstation Leg 24"d x 25"h /xx /xx
WE/CW/04 Computer Workstation Leg 22"d x 25"h /xx /xx
NOTE: This shorter pedestal only comes in Box/Box/File.  This pedestal is for those who like the total
height of their desk, work environment or tables to be 27 inches.
Model # Description Wood Stain
WE/EP/01 Computer Workstation End Panel 24” x 30” /xx /xx
WE/EP/02 Computer Workstation End Panel 30” x 30” /xx /xx
Vermont Correctional Industries
Furniture Catalog
Page 29
Work Environments (WE) Components
 Hutches
Hutches can be attached to any desk, computer table or work environment that you order!
They can be added together in multiples for added length.
All dimensions in inches
Model # Description Depth Length Height
WE/HU/01 One Section 12 18 18
WE/HU/02 One Section 12 24 18
WE/HU/03 One Section 12 30 18
WE/HU/04 Two Section 12 36 18
WE/HU/05 Two Section 12 42 18
WE/HU/06 Two Section 12 48 18
Model # Description Depth Length Height
WE/HU/07 One Section 12 18 36
WE/HU/08 One Section 12 24 36
WE/HU/09 One Section 12 30 36
WE/HU/10 Two Section 12 36 36
WE/HU/11 Two Section 12 42 36
WE/HU/12 Two Section 12 48 36
Model # Description Depth Length Height
WE/HU/13 Corner L Shape 12 42 18
WE/HU/14 Corner L Shape 12 42 36
WE/HU/15 Corner L Shape 12 48 18
WE/HU/16 Corner L Shape 12 48 36
Model # Description Depth Length Height
WE/HU/17 Corner Diagonal Shape 12 42 18
WE/HU/18 Corner Diagonal Shape 12 42 36
WE/HU/19 Corner Diagonal Shape 12 48 18
WE/HU/20 Corner Diagonal Shape 12 48 36
Model # Description Depth Length Height
WE/HU/21 Corner Diagonal Shape 12 30 18
WE/HU/22 Corner Diagonal Shape 12 30 36
Vermont Correctional Industries
Furniture Catalog
Page 30
Work Environments (WE) Components
Secretarial Hutches
Hutches can be attached to any desk, computer table or work environment that you order!
They can be added together in multiples for added length.
All dimensions in inches
Model # Description Depth Length Height
WE/SH/01 One Section 6 18 12
WE/SH/02 One Section 6 24 12
WE/SH/03 One Section 6 30 12
WE/SH/04 Two Section 6 36 12
WE/SH/05 Two Section 6 42 12
WE/SH/06 Two Section 6 48 12